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BB Specifications
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Attributes

Outer Diameter
Inner Diameter
Length
Efficiency 99%
Style

Primary Application

Other Information

UPC Code

The information contained herein is general in nature and may not reflect actual information regarding the part at time of shipment. Parts may originate in more than one country —

P550453

LUBE FILTER, CARTRIDGE

Why Choose Donaldson Lube Filters?

Donaldson P550453 — LUBE FILTER, CARTRIDGE
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Donaldson lube filters are designed to keep today’s engine
lube systems functioning at peak performance.

* Keep oil clean by capturing contaminants that cause engine
damage.

¢ Include heavy duty components that are built to perform,

built to last.

¢ Deliver essential engine protection for maximum cold flow

performance.

121 mm (4.76 inch)
45 mm (1.77 inch)
299 mm (11.77 inch)
40 micron
Cartridge

MERCEDES-BENZ A5411840225

742330126561

the actual country of origin and HS Code will be reflected on the Commercial Invoice(s) that accompanies the goods.

Search manufacturer name or part number.

Cross Reference

Manufacturer Name A

+BELL

BELL

BELL

BELL

+ BOSCH-REXROTH

BOSCH-REXROTH

+ CLAAS

CLAAS

CLAAS

CLAAS

CLAAS

Manufacturer Part # Notes

221513

DC221513

221513

DC221513

1457429128

1457429128

6087100

687100

0687100

0687101

687100

https://shop.donaldson.com/store/en-ar/product/P550453/20384?_requestid=7327064
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Manufacturer Name A Manufacturer Part # Notes

CLAAS 06087100

CLAAS 687100
4+ COOPERS LEF5168

COOPERS LEF5168
+ DAFTRP 1536355

DAFTRP 1536355
Equipment
Equipment A Year v  EquipmentType v  Equipment Options v  Engine v Engine Option v

DUMPTRUCK -
BELL B35D - ARTICULATED B SERIES MERCEDES-BENZ OM 501 LA - View Parts »
BELL B40D DUMPTRUCK B SERIES MERCEDES-BENZ OM 501 LA Vi P
) ARTICULATED : . few Parts »

CLAAS JAGUAR 890 - HARVESTER JAGUAR MERCEDES-BENZ OM 502 LA - View Parts »
CLAAS JAGUAR 900 - HARVESTER JAGUAR MERCEDES-BENZ OM 502 LA - View Parts »
CLAAS JAGUAR 940 - HARVESTER JAGUAR MERCEDES-BENZ OM 502 LA - View Parts »
Recently Viewed

P550519 P553000 P554105 P502464
LUBE FILTER, SPIN-ON FULL FLOW LUBE FILTER, SPIN-ON FULL FLOW LUBE FILTER, SPIN-ON FULL FLOW LUBE FILTER, SPIN-ON FULL FL

Compare G Compare Q Compare Q Compare Q

https://shop.donaldson.com/store/en-ar/product/P550453/20384?_requestid=7327064 2/2


https://shop.donaldson.com/store/en-ar/search?Ntk=appid&st=app&Ntt=4653&N=3024336853&equipmentModel=BELL%20B35D
https://shop.donaldson.com/store/en-ar/search?Ntk=appid&st=app&Ntt=198772&N=3024336853&equipmentModel=BELL%20B40D
https://shop.donaldson.com/store/en-ar/search?Ntk=appid&st=app&Ntt=245901&N=3024336853&equipmentModel=CLAAS%20JAGUAR%20890
https://shop.donaldson.com/store/en-ar/search?Ntk=appid&st=app&Ntt=245902&N=3024336853&equipmentModel=CLAAS%20JAGUAR%20900
https://shop.donaldson.com/store/en-ar/search?Ntk=appid&st=app&Ntt=245904&N=3024336853&equipmentModel=CLAAS%20JAGUAR%20940

