Contact Us

Add to Quote

Buy Online



P550453

LUBE FILTER, CARTRIDGE

Buy Online

Add to Quote

Contact Us

Why Choose Donaldson Lube Filters?

Donaldson lube filters are designed to keep today's engine lube systems functioning at peak performance.

- Keep oil clean by capturing contaminants that cause engine damage.
- Include heavy duty components that are built to perform, built to last.
- Deliver essential engine protection for maximum cold flow performance.

Attributes

Outer Diameter	121 mm (4.76 inch)
Inner Diameter	45 mm (1.77 inch)
Length	299 mm (11.77 inch)
Efficiency 99%	40 micron
Style	Cartridge
Primary Application	MERCEDES-BENZ A5411840225

Other Information

UPC Code	742330126561
0.0000	712000120001

The information contained herein is general in nature and may not reflect actual information regarding the part at time of shipment. Parts may originate in more than one country – the actual country of origin and HS Code will be reflected on the Commercial Invoice(s) that accompanies the goods.

Search manufacturer name or part number.

Cross Reference

Manufacturer Name ^	Manufacturer Part #	Notes
+ BELL	221513	
BELL	DC221513	
BELL	221513	
BELL	DC221513	
+ BOSCH-REXROTH	1457429128	
BOSCH-REXROTH	1457429128	
+ CLAAS	6087100	
CLAAS	687100	
CLAAS	0687100	
CLAAS	0687101	
CLAAS	687100	

Manufacturer Name ^	Manufacturer Part #	Notes
CLAAS	06087100	
CLAAS	687100	
+ COOPERS	LEF5168	
COOPERS	LEF5168	
+ DAFTRP	1536355	
DAFTRP	1536355	

Show More

Equipment

Equipment ^	Year 🗸	Equipment Type 🗸	Equipment Options 🗸	Engine 🗸	Engine Option 🗸	
BELL B35D	-	DUMPTRUCK ARTICULATED	B SERIES	MERCEDES-BENZ OM 501 LA	-	View Parts »
BELL B40D	-	DUMPTRUCK ARTICULATED	B SERIES	MERCEDES-BENZ OM 501 LA	-	View Parts »
CLAAS JAGUAR 890	-	HARVESTER	JAGUAR	MERCEDES-BENZ OM 502 LA	-	View Parts »
CLAAS JAGUAR 900	-	HARVESTER	JAGUAR	MERCEDES-BENZ OM 502 LA	-	View Parts »
CLAAS JAGUAR 940	-	HARVESTER	JAGUAR	MERCEDES-BENZ OM 502 LA	-	View Parts »

Recently Viewed







